Race
GOVERNOR

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District

BOARD of COMMISSIONERS City of Alcoa

BOARD of EDUCATION City of Alcoa

MAYOR City of Louisville

ALDERMAN City of Louisville

11/30/2010

Party Candidates

REP
DEM
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

REP
DEM
IND
IND
IND
IND

REP
DEM

REP

Bill Haslam

Mike McWherter
Bayron Binkley
Brandon Dodds
Samuel David Duck
David Gatchell
June Griffin

Toni K. Hall

Mike Knois

Boyce T. McCall
Donald Ray McFolin
Linda Kay Perry
James Reesor
Thomas Smith Il
Howard M. Switzer
Carl Twofeathers Whitaker

Yes
No

John J. Duncan, Jr.
Dave Hancock

D. H. (Andy) Andrew

H. James Headings
Joseph R. Leinweber Jr.
Greg Samples

Art Swann
Marvin Pratt

Bob Ramsey

Clint Abbott Jr.
Vaughn D. Belcher
Chuck Davis
Steve Marsh

Don Mull

Harry B. (Mickey) McClurg
Julie Bramblett Rochelle

Tom Bickers
Steve Dixon

Scott Anderson
Bob Gormley
Angie J. Holley

Page 1

Absentee Early
559
141

o

OFRPO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORFRFPORFRPROW

523

572
110

w o s

174
46

388

21
18

18
11

28
23

14

14
15

8873
1778
18
55
14

2

17

2

0

6

1

14

4

8

11
46

8855
1014

8946
1210
106
28
246
91

3467
656

5356

407
394
193
337
382

534
524

219
118

100
211
236

Election
14354
3530
64
102
46
4
42
13
4
15
5
32
18
8
27
137

15376
1610

14893
2380
179
52
408
175

6351
1621

8327

668
601
489
606
588

925
936

405
268

241
379
415

Total Votes
23786
5449
82
160
60
7
59
16
5
21
6
46
22
16
39
189

24754
2700

24411
3700
201
84
660
269

9992
2323

14071

1096
1013
690
961
981

1487
1483

638
301

346
604
666

3:45 PM



Race

COUNCIL MEMBER City of Maryville

BOARD of EDUCATION City of Maryville

11/30/2010

Party Candidates
Donielle Stone

Tommy F. Hunt
Fred H. Metz
Andy White

Dennis R. (Denny) Garner

Bethany Hodson Pope
Christi H. Sayles

Page 2

Absentee Early
5

213
201
198

196
195
199

120

2125
2020
2067

2007
1993
2034

Election
286

2784
2670
2711

2666
2660
2701

Total Votes
411

5122
4891
4976

4869
4848
4934

3:45 PM



