

Race	Party	Candidates	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
GOVERNOR	REP	Bill Haslam	559	8873	14354	23786
	DEM	Mike McWherter	141	1778	3530	5449
	IND	Bayron Binkley	0	18	64	82
	IND	Brandon Dodds	3	55	102	160
	IND	Samuel David Duck	0	14	46	60
	IND	David Gatchell	1	2	4	7
	IND	June Griffin	0	17	42	59
	IND	Toni K. Hall	1	2	13	16
	IND	Mike Knois	1	0	4	5
	IND	Boyce T. McCall	0	6	15	21
	IND	Donald Ray McFolin	0	1	5	6
	IND	Linda Kay Perry	0	14	32	46
	IND	James Reesor	0	4	18	22
	IND	Thomas Smith II	0	8	8	16
	IND	Howard M. Switzer	1	11	27	39
	IND	Carl Twofeathers Whitaker	6	46	137	189
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT		Yes	523	8855	15376
		No	76	1014	1610	2700
UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 2nd Congressional District	REP	John J. Duncan, Jr.	572	8946	14893	24411
	DEM	Dave Hancock	110	1210	2380	3700
	IND	D. H. (Andy) Andrew	6	106	179	291
	IND	H. James Headings	4	28	52	84
	IND	Joseph R. Leinweber Jr.	6	246	408	660
	IND	Greg Samples	3	91	175	269
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 8th Representative District	REP	Art Swann	174	3467	6351	9992
	DEM	Marvin Pratt	46	656	1621	2323
TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 20th Representative District	REP	Bob Ramsey	388	5356	8327	14071
BOARD of COMMISSIONERS City of Alcoa		Clint Abbott Jr.	21	407	668	1096
		Vaughn D. Belcher	18	394	601	1013
		Chuck Davis	8	193	489	690
		Steve Marsh	18	337	606	961
		Don Mull	11	382	588	981
BOARD of EDUCATION City of Alcoa		Harry B. (Mickey) McClurg	28	534	925	1487
		Julie Bramblett Rochelle	23	524	936	1483
MAYOR City of Louisville		Tom Bickers	14	219	405	638
		Steve Dixon	5	118	268	391
ALDERMAN City of Louisville		Scott Anderson	5	100	241	346
		Bob Gormley	14	211	379	604
		Angie J. Holley	15	236	415	666

Race	Party	Candidates	Absentee	Early	Election	Total Votes
		Donielle Stone	5	120	286	411
COUNCIL MEMBER City of Maryville		Tommy F. Hunt	213	2125	2784	5122
		Fred H. Metz	201	2020	2670	4891
		Andy White	198	2067	2711	4976
BOARD of EDUCATION City of Maryville		Dennis R. (Denny) Garner	196	2007	2666	4869
		Bethany Hodson Pope	195	1993	2660	4848
		Christi H. Sayles	199	2034	2701	4934